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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00         11.863,33          2.756,67  81,14         11.863,33              0,00  81,14         11.863,33              0,00  81,14         11.863,33              0,00  81,14

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00         35.256,53          7.811,47  81,86         35.256,53              0,00  81,86         35.256,53              0,00  81,86         35.256,53              0,00  81,86

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00        421.338,02         48.335,98  89,71        421.338,02              0,00  89,71        421.338,02              0,00  89,71        421.338,02              0,00  89,71

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00        106.357,29        151.772,71  41,20        106.357,29              0,00  41,20        106.357,29              0,00  41,20        106.357,29              0,00  41,20

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00        192.803,23        123.511,77  60,95        192.803,23              0,00  60,95        192.803,23              0,00  60,95        192.803,23              0,00  60,95

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00         76.464,56        -34.571,56 182,52         76.464,56              0,00 182,52         76.464,56              0,00 182,52         76.464,56              0,00 182,52

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00        185.783,31         -1.162,31 100,63        185.783,31              0,00 100,63        185.783,31              0,00 100,63        185.783,31              0,00 100,63

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00        489.061,80        175.948,20  73,54        489.061,80              0,00  73,54        489.061,80              0,00  73,54        489.061,80              0,00  73,54

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00        796.056,34        305.588,66  72,26        796.056,34              0,00  72,26        796.056,34              0,00  72,26        796.056,34              0,00  72,26

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         72.072,79        -72.072,79   0,00         72.072,79              0,00   0,00         72.072,79              0,00   0,00         72.072,79              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         10.624,36        -10.624,36   0,00         10.624,36              0,00   0,00         10.624,36              0,00   0,00         10.624,36              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00          9.269,59          3.838,41  70,72          9.269,59              0,00  70,72          9.269,59              0,00  70,72          9.269,59              0,00  70,72

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00         28.837,78         10.249,22  73,78         28.837,78              0,00  73,78         28.837,78              0,00  73,78         28.837,78              0,00  73,78

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00          6.277,92          1.712,08  78,57          6.277,92              0,00  78,57          6.277,92              0,00  78,57          6.277,92              0,00  78,57

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00         50.408,36         29.833,64  62,82         50.408,36              0,00  62,82         50.408,36              0,00  62,82         50.408,36              0,00  62,82

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00         27.059,32          8.309,68  76,51         27.059,32              0,00  76,51         27.059,32              0,00  76,51         27.059,32              0,00  76,51

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00         53.551,58         25.953,42  67,36         53.551,58              0,00  67,36         53.551,58              0,00  67,36         53.551,58              0,00  67,36

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00         31.005,40         14.129,60  68,69         31.005,40              0,00  68,69         31.005,40              0,00  68,69         31.005,40              0,00  68,69

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00         35.121,17         16.927,83  67,48         35.121,17              0,00  67,48         35.121,17              0,00  67,48         35.121,17              0,00  67,48

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00          6.413,10         -6.413,10   0,00          6.413,10              0,00   0,00          6.413,10              0,00   0,00          6.413,10              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         13.959,18        -13.959,18   0,00         13.959,18              0,00   0,00         13.959,18              0,00   0,00         13.959,18              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.892,08         -1.892,08   0,00          1.892,08              0,00   0,00          1.892,08              0,00   0,00          1.892,08              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00          1.390,54            609,46  69,53          1.390,54              0,00  69,53          1.390,54              0,00  69,53          1.390,54              0,00  69,53

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00         72.075,47        -10.975,47 117,96         72.075,47              0,00 117,96         72.075,47              0,00 117,96         72.075,47              0,00 117,96

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00         32.014,22         27.853,78  53,47         32.014,22              0,00  53,47         32.014,22              0,00  53,47         32.014,22              0,00  53,47

      G/12B/14802/00  RETRIBUC. PERSONAL P               125.931,39              0,00        125.931,39   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00         54.226,97              0,03 100,00         54.226,97              0,00 100,00         54.226,97              0,00 100,00         54.226,97              0,00 100,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00          3.568,96              0,04 100,00          3.568,96              0,00 100,00          3.568,96              0,00 100,00          3.568,96              0,00 100,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.210.456,81        646.251,70        564.205,11  53,39        646.251,70              0,00  53,39        646.251,70              0,00  53,39        646.251,70              0,00  53,39

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00         10.195,42          6.804,58  59,97         10.195,42              0,00  59,97         10.195,42              0,00  59,97         10.195,42              0,00  59,97

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                            0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00         20.308,60          4.691,40  81,23         20.308,60              0,00  81,23         20.308,60              0,00  81,23         20.308,60              0,00  81,23

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.027.413,20      3.501.508,92      1.525.904,28  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.027.413,20      3.501.508,92      1.525.904,28  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65      3.501.508,92              0,00  69,65

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00        434.049,45            452,55  99,90        434.049,45              0,00  99,90        283.651,54        150.397,91  65,28        283.651,54              0,00  65,28

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00          1.312,85         15.437,15   7,84          1.312,85              0,00   7,84          1.312,85              0,00   7,84          1.312,85              0,00   7,84

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00          7.465,70         21.784,30  25,52          7.465,70              0,00  25,52          4.852,10          2.613,60  16,59          4.852,10              0,00  16,59

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00         15.787,60        -15.787,60   0,00         15.787,60              0,00   0,00          8.352,81          7.434,79   0,00          8.352,81              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00          1.154,43            845,57  57,72          1.154,43              0,00  57,72          1.154,43              0,00  57,72          1.154,43              0,00  57,72

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00         15.781,58         25.218,42  38,49         15.781,58              0,00  38,49         15.781,58              0,00  38,49         15.781,58              0,00  38,49

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00          5.791,54         17.708,46  24,64          5.791,54              0,00  24,64              0,00          5.791,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00          4.458,83         -4.458,83   0,00          4.458,83              0,00   0,00          4.458,83              0,00   0,00          4.458,83              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00          1.649,44         -1.649,44   0,00          1.649,44              0,00   0,00          1.649,44              0,00   0,00          1.649,44              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00             92,29            -92,29   0,00             92,29              0,00   0,00             92,29              0,00   0,00             92,29              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00         79.845,46         20.093,54  79,89         79.845,46              0,00  79,89         79.845,46              0,00  79,89         79.845,46              0,00  79,89

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00         20.134,99         -9.634,99 191,76         20.134,99              0,00 191,76         20.134,99              0,00 191,76         20.134,99              0,00 191,76
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             469.674,00              0,00        469.674,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             258.130,00              0,00        258.130,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             316.315,00              0,00        316.315,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              41.893,00              0,00         41.893,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           184.621,00              0,00        184.621,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             665.010,00              0,00        665.010,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.101.645,00              0,00      1.101.645,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.108,00              0,00         13.108,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.087,00              0,00         39.087,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    80.242,00              0,00         80.242,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.369,00              0,00         35.369,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            79.505,00              0,00         79.505,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                45.135,00              0,00         45.135,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             52.049,00              0,00         52.049,00              0,00

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/13199/00  SALARIOS TRAMIT. E I                61.100,00              0,00         61.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA                59.868,00              0,00         59.868,00              0,00

      G/12B/14802/00  RETRIBUC. PERSONAL P                     0,00        125.931,39        125.931,39              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                54.227,00              0,00         54.227,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.569,00              0,00          3.569,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.179.928,00         30.528,81      1.210.456,81              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.870.953,00        156.460,20      5.027.413,20              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.870.953,00        156.460,20      5.027.413,20              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                434.502,00              0,00        434.502,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                16.750,00              0,00         16.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                41.000,00              0,00         41.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   99.939,00              0,00         99.939,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00          4.794,30          1.205,70  79,91          4.794,30              0,00  79,91          4.794,30              0,00  79,91          4.794,30              0,00  79,91

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00          6.189,15         -6.189,15   0,00          6.189,15              0,00   0,00          6.189,15              0,00   0,00          6.189,15              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00         40.402,20         26.513,80  60,38         40.402,20              0,00  60,38         40.402,20              0,00  60,38         40.402,20              0,00  60,38

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00         12.104,60         22.895,40  34,58         12.104,60              0,00  34,58         12.104,60              0,00  34,58         12.104,60              0,00  34,58

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00         21.214,16        -16.964,16 499,16         21.214,16              0,00 499,16         21.214,16              0,00 499,16          6.724,16         14.490,00 158,22

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00          5.226,99         -5.226,99   0,00          5.226,99              0,00   0,00          5.226,99              0,00   0,00            427,50          4.799,49   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                69.793,19        425.518,70       -355.725,51 609,69        394.046,70         31.472,00 564,59        223.914,00        170.132,70 320,83        125.713,75         98.200,25 180,12

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00            913,55        499.086,45   0,18            913,55              0,00   0,18            913,55              0,00   0,18            913,55              0,00   0,18

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               389.349,00         82.928,79        306.420,21  21,30         82.928,79              0,00  21,30         33.788,89         49.139,90   8,68         33.788,89              0,00   8,68

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00        215.379,96         25.933,04  89,25        215.379,96              0,00  89,25        161.534,77         53.845,19  66,94        143.586,48         17.948,29  59,50

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00        182.251,08              0,92 100,00        182.251,08              0,00 100,00         75.937,95        106.313,13  41,67         75.937,95              0,00  41,67

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00            777,16         26.922,84   2,81            777,16              0,00   2,81            777,16              0,00   2,81            777,16              0,00   2,81

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00         11.287,11        -11.287,11   0,00         11.287,11              0,00   0,00         11.287,11              0,00   0,00         11.287,11              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00        160.361,85         19.400,15  89,21        160.361,85              0,00  89,21         73.241,84         87.120,01  40,74         40.381,99         32.859,85  22,46

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            30.000,00         50.388,00        -20.388,00 167,96         50.388,00              0,00 167,96              0,00         50.388,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00          4.593,36         -4.593,36   0,00          4.593,36              0,00   0,00          4.593,36              0,00   0,00          4.593,36              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00            977,68          2.022,32  32,59            977,68              0,00  32,59            977,68              0,00  32,59            977,68              0,00  32,59

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00            906,03          4.093,97  18,12            906,03              0,00  18,12            906,03              0,00  18,12            906,03              0,00  18,12

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              199.147,00          1.744,39        197.402,61   0,88          1.744,39              0,00   0,88          1.744,39              0,00   0,88          1.744,39              0,00   0,88

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.599.833,19      1.815.483,22        784.349,97  69,83      1.784.011,22         31.472,00  68,62      1.100.834,45        683.176,77  42,34        932.536,57        168.297,88  35,87

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.599.833,19      1.815.483,22        784.349,97  69,83      1.784.011,22         31.472,00  68,62      1.100.834,45        683.176,77  42,34        932.536,57        168.297,88  35,87

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00         25.258,00              0,00 100,00         25.258,00              0,00 100,00         18.943,50          6.314,50  75,00         18.943,50              0,00  75,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             25.571,00         25.258,00            313,00  98,78         25.258,00              0,00  98,78         18.943,50          6.314,50  74,08         18.943,50              0,00  74,08

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        25.571,00         25.258,00            313,00  98,78         25.258,00              0,00  98,78         18.943,50          6.314,50  74,08         18.943,50              0,00  74,08

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00            750,00           -250,00 150,00            750,00              0,00 150,00            750,00              0,00 150,00            750,00              0,00 150,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00        101.394,91        -18.863,91 122,86        101.394,91              0,00 122,86          1.452,00         99.942,91   1,76              0,00          1.452,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00        102.144,91         12.886,09  88,80        102.144,91              0,00  88,80          2.202,00         99.942,91   1,91            750,00          1.452,00   0,65

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00        102.144,91         12.886,09  88,80        102.144,91              0,00  88,80          2.202,00         99.942,91   1,91            750,00          1.452,00   0,65

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.767.848,39      5.444.395,05      2.323.453,34  70,09      5.412.923,05         31.472,00  69,68      4.623.488,87        789.434,18  59,52      4.453.738,99        169.749,88  57,34

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.897.895,35        871.955,76      1.025.939,59  45,94        845.727,76         26.228,00  44,56        664.232,99        181.494,77  35,00        562.934,52        101.298,47  29,66

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.897.895,35        871.955,76      1.025.939,59  45,94        845.727,76         26.228,00  44,56        664.232,99        181.494,77  35,00        562.934,52        101.298,47  29,66

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.897.895,35        871.955,76      1.025.939,59  45,94        845.727,76         26.228,00  44,56        664.232,99        181.494,77  35,00        562.934,52        101.298,47  29,66

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.260.866,29         99.718,85      2.161.147,44   4,41         99.718,85              0,00   4,41         92.860,80          6.858,05   4,11         92.860,80              0,00   4,11

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.260.866,29         99.718,85      2.161.147,44   4,41         99.718,85              0,00   4,41         92.860,80          6.858,05   4,11         92.860,80              0,00   4,11

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.260.866,29         99.718,85      2.161.147,44   4,41         99.718,85              0,00   4,41         92.860,80          6.858,05   4,11         92.860,80              0,00   4,11

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.158.761,64        971.674,61      3.187.087,03  23,36        945.446,61         26.228,00  22,73        757.093,79        188.352,82  18,20        655.795,32        101.298,47  15,77

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              11.926.610,03      6.416.069,66      5.510.540,37  53,80      6.358.369,66         57.700,00  53,31      5.380.582,66        977.787,00  45,11      5.109.534,31        271.048,35  42,84
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PARTIDA PRESUPUESTARIA                             CREDITO INICIAL  MODIFICACIONES  CRED. DEFINITIVO    RETENCIONES   

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.910,00              0,00          2.910,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         66.916,00              0,00         66.916,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.250,00              0,00          4.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         69.793,19         69.793,19              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               117.871,00        271.478,00        389.349,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    241.313,00              0,00        241.313,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          182.252,00              0,00        182.252,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                27.700,00              0,00         27.700,00              0,00

      G/12B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        179.762,00              0,00        179.762,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00         30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               57.625,00        141.522,00        199.147,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.087.040,00        512.793,19      2.599.833,19              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.087.040,00        512.793,19      2.599.833,19              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00              0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00        -30.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.571,00        -30.000,00         25.571,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        55.571,00        -30.000,00         25.571,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           82.531,00              0,00         82.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              115.031,00              0,00        115.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.128.595,00        639.253,39      7.767.848,39              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               483.075,00      1.414.820,35      1.897.895,35              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            483.075,00      1.414.820,35      1.897.895,35              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         483.075,00      1.414.820,35      1.897.895,35              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00        229.636,29      2.260.866,29              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00        229.636,29      2.260.866,29              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00        229.636,29      2.260.866,29              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            2.514.305,00      1.644.456,64      4.158.761,64              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA               9.642.900,00      2.283.710,03     11.926.610,03              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


